	      
NOVEMBER 2019
THEME : Lets do wonders by creativity                                                                                                                VALUE :Joy


	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
HOLIDAY-CHAATH POOJA
	3

	4
	5
Activity on Numbers
	6
	7
Picnic Fun @ school
	8
Activity on pet Animals
	9
	10
HOLIDAY-MILD –UN-NABI

	11

	   12
HOLIDAY-GURU NANAK’S BIRTHDAY
	13
	14
Children’s Day Celebration
	15
	16
	17

	18
Toy Talk
	19
Indoor Activity
	20
	21
Outdoor Activity
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
Special assembly on PreMaths Concept
	27
	28
	29
Clay Moulding competition
	30
	



